FY 2019/2020 Total Compensaton including benefits over $75,000

Employee
Vicki
Moreland

Scott Bryant

Brian Taylor
Nathan
Wilkins

Jason
Williamson
Sean
Spencer
Samantha
Walley
Sean
Spencer

Position

City Clerk
Sewer
Superintendent

Patrol Officer

Patrol Officer

Police Chief
Patrol Officer
City

Administrator

Patrol Officer

Salary

$66,950
$66,875
$67,202

$68,070

$75,000
$62,703
$77,000

$62,703

Pension

$5,410
$5,404
$5,430

$5,500

$6,060
$5,066
$6,222

$5,066

Clothing

Vehicle

Allowance Allowance

400

550

550

550

550

550

0

Medical/
Dental/

Vision

13465

12716

17861

17861

19647

17861

6698

17861

Deferred Vacation

Comp

1040

390

1040

520

1500

184

168

160

160

160

128

144

128

Personal
Sick hours Hours Total
64 32 586,865
64 32 585,785
64 32 $92,083
64 32 $92,501
64 32 $101,257
64 32 $86,180
64 32 $91,720
64 32 $86,180



